WEST

VANCOUVER

SCHOOLS

AGENDA

FINANCE & FACILITIES COMMITTEE MEETING
Tuesday, April 13, 2021

8:30—9:30 A.M.
ON-LINE VIA TEAMS

1. Spring Break Facilities Work Recap

2. Village of Lions Bay Parking Proposal

3. Childcare BC New Spaces Fund

4, District Playground Grant

5. 2021/22 5-Year-Capital Plan Award

6. Release of 2020/21 Op’g Grant Holdback
7. 2021/22 Preliminary Budget Revenue

8. Adjourn

Julia Leiterman, Secretary Treasurer

Committee members: Dave Stevenson, Lynne Block

8:30

8:40

8:50

8:55

9:00
9:05

9:10

9:30

FDD
JL
JL
JL

JL/FDD
JL

JL

JL



	ON-LINE VIA TEAMS

