

## AGENDA FINANCE & FACILITIES COMMITTEE MEETING

## Tuesday, April 13, 2021

8:30-9:30 A.M.

## **ON-LINE VIA TEAMS**

1.	Spring Break Facilities Work Recap	8:30	FDD
2.	Village of Lions Bay Parking Proposal	8:40	JL
3.	Childcare BC New Spaces Fund	8:50	JL
4.	District Playground Grant	8:55	JL
5. 6.	2021/22 5-Year-Capital Plan Award Release of 2020/21 Op'g Grant Holdback	9:00 9:05	JL/FDD JL
7.	2021/22 Preliminary Budget Revenue	9:10	JL
8.	Adjourn	9:30	JL

Julia Leiterman, Secretary Treasurer